# **Privacy Policy**

Theprimestock is committed to safeguarding your privacy. Please read the following privacy policy.

## You will find the guidelines governing our Privacy Policy below.

#### PERSONAL INFORMATION.

Theprimestock respects and values the right to Privacy of each and every individual. This Privacy Policy of Theprimestock applies to the all. The personal information you provide will be kept confidential. we use information to support our customer relationship with you. We may use the information you provide to inform you of special offers, upgrades and other services that may be of interest to you.

#### USES.

Theprimestock.com uses information obtained from its users to enhance their services and experience on the website and your information whether public or private will not be sold, rented, exchanged, transferred or given to any third parties company or individual for any

## SECURITY.

We are committed to ensuring that your information is secure. In order to prevent unauthorized access or disclosure we have put in place suitable physical, electronic and managerial procedures to safeguard and secure the information we collect online.

## CHANGES TO THIS POLICY.

We may from time to time update our Policy. Before any updation, we will post notice of any revisions on this site. We encourage you to review our Privacy Policy whenever you visit our Web site.